Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Give your enthusiasm to brookfield.

Lusty barbarians were ready to pounce on him.

It was not sleep and it was not quite wakefulness either.

Linford will remember and tell the tale.

The_yamwas passed on and jyously appreciated.

Merely that Mr.Chips threw a faint.

Your methods of teaching are slack and old fashioned.

The Head standing with them was aghast.

Chips found that Ralston was thoroughly

Forum means

About once in ten times he was adamant.

Chip's pension was adequate.

In Ralston left "to better himself"

So clearly it lingered, that time of dizzy happiness.

In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for
three decade died suddenly

Answers Choice
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. Desire

. Passion

. Devotion
. High aims

. Run to

. Struggle against
. Jump on

. Come close to

. Being active

. Being awake

. Working condition
. Normal condition

. Story

Report
Incident
Happening

Joke
Incident
Story
Report

Became pale
Became unconcious
Became sleepy
Became dreamy

Careless
Harmful
Useless
Worthless

Surprised
Upset
Shocked
Confused

popular
unpopular
loved
liked

form

. public place

farm
at once

Meek
Rigid
Humble
Kind

Enough
Much
Desirable
A lot

1900
1903
1907
1911

. Confusing

. Disturbing

Giddy
Unsetting

1700
1800
1900
2000
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19

20

The armies were clenched in deadlock from the sea to Switzerland.

There was a law that permitted patricians to marry plebeians.

There were tumultuous cheers.

The foggy day gave Chips a chill.

But I do believe, my dear Colley, that you are the biggest

of the lot
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. Suspense
Doubt
Uncertainty

Slaves
Workers
Sweepers

Troublesome
Disturbing

Improper

Fever
Pain
Trouble

. Wiseman
. Intelligent
. Active



