

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 16 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Give your <u>enthusiasm</u> to brookfield.	A. Desire B. Passion C. Devotion D. High aims
2	Lusty barbarians were ready to pounce on him.	A. Run to B. Struggle against C. Jump on D. Come close to
3	It was not sleep and it was not quite <u>wakefulness</u> either.	A. Being active B. Being awake C. Working condition D. Normal condition
4	Linford will remember and tell the <u>tale.</u>	A. Story B. Report C. Incident D. Happening
5	The <u>yam</u> was passed on and jyously appreciated.	A. Joke B. Incident C. Story D. Report
6	Merely that Mr.Chips threw a faint.	A. Became pale B. Became unconcious C. Became sleepy D. Became dreamy
7	Your methods of teaching are <u>slack</u> and old fashioned.	A. Careless B. Harmful C. Useless D. Worthless
8	The Head standing with them was <u>aghast</u> .	A. Surprised B. Upset C. Shocked D. Confused
9	Chips found that Ralston was thoroughly	A. popular B. unpopular C. loved D. liked
10	Forum means	A. form B. public place C. farm D. at once
11	About once in ten times he was <u>adamant.</u>	A. Meek B. Rigid C. Humble D. Kind
12	Chip's pension was <u>adequate.</u>	A. Enough B. Much C. Desirable D. A lot
13	In Ralston left "to better himself"	A. 1900 B. 1903 C. 1907 D. 1911
14	So clearly it lingered, that time of <u>dizzy</u> happiness.	A. Confusing B. Disturbing C. Giddy D. Unsetting
15	In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for three decade died suddenly	A. 1700 B. 1800 C. 1900 D. 2000

16	The armies were clenched in <u>deadlock</u> from the sea to Switzerland.	A. Standstill B. Suspense C. Doubt D. Uncertainty
17	There was a law that permitted patricians to marry plebeians.	A. Common people B. Slaves C. Workers D. Sweepers
18	There were <u>tumultuous</u> cheers.	A. Troublesome B. Disturbing C. Noisy D. Improper
19	The foggy day gave Chips a <u>chill</u> .	A. Fever B. Pain C. Trouble D. Cold
20	But I do believe, my dear Colley, that you are the biggest of the lot	A. Fool B. Wiseman C. Intelligent D. Active